Zakladni Skola Zachar, Krométiz, ptispévkova organizace

Pracovni list

Piredmét: Anglicky jazyk
Roénik: devaty
Opakovani vzdélavaciho celku: Phrasal verbs

Frazova slovesa k opakovani

come in - vstoupit, vejit

Come on - pospisit si

fall down - spadnout, upadnout

get off - vystoupit (napf. z autobusu)

get on - nastoupit (do hromadného dopravniho prostredku)
get up - vstavat (z postele)

go on - pokracovat, jit dale

grow up - vyrustat, rist

look for - hledat

look forward to - tésit se na

look up - vyhledat (ve slovniku apod.)
pick up - zvednout, sebrat, sbirat

put down - polozit

put on - obléknout si (co), nasadit si (co)
sit down - posadit se, sednout si

stand up - vstat

take off - svléknout, sundat

try on - vyzkouset (obleceni)

turn off - vypnout

turn on - zapnout, rozsvitit

wake up - probudit se, probudit

wash up - myt nadobi, délat nadobi, umyvat nadobi
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Fill in has to or have to

1) They have to write a test.

2) She has to clean her desk.

3) Ken and Liz have to learn English words.
4) Andy has to help his brother.

5) We have to do our homework.

6) He has to write with a pencil.

7) I have to feed the hamster.

8) You have to take photos.

9) Victoria has to read the newspaper.

10) The teacher has to send a text message.

Fill in must or mustn't — Exercise

You must tidy up your room.

You mustn't smoke.

You must do your homework.

You mustn't play with fire.

You must be home on time.

You mustn't cheat in a test.

You mustn't turn the music too loud.
You must help in the house.

. You mustn't annoy your little sister.
0. You mustn't bite nails.
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Fill in must, mustnt, has to, have to, don’t have to

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

At our school we don’t have to wear a uniform.

You mustn’t cross the roads without looking. It’s dangerous.
You don’t have to turn on the central heating. It’s automatic.
The exams are next week. | must work harder.

You don’t have to forget your umbrella. It’s going to rain.
Students must listen to the teacher or they won’t understand.
You mustn’t cross the road when the red light is showing.
We must leave now or we’ll miss the plane.

Soldiers have to obey orders.

Sorry, I must go now. I don’t want to be late.

Shop assistants have to deal with the public.

You don’t have to come with us if you don’t want to be late
I was late this morning because | had to wait a long time for the bus.
In Spain, teachers don’t have to wear uniforms.

You mustn’t take food in your room.

You mustn’t use the elevators in case of fire.

I have to wear glasses because I can’t see very well.

You must read this book. It’s really good.



